HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

HUBBELL INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US4435106079

Overview
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Price
404.645 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.37% (5.47)

US4435106079
HUBB

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

19,344 EUR
S&P 500

404.44 USD (100)
404.85 USD (400)
402.72 USD
408.82 USD
402.00 USD
399.18 USD
405.546283 USD
256,046
103,857,742.30
11,105

100

WKN: 443510607
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4435106079&ID_NOTATION=150373104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4435106079&ID_NOTATION=150373104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=948cd917f6a83e0a446e79104359be8ec75d3a3c73cd5b62d1872aabba1aa849&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4b99142b58655934&time=1726344215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f139573bb5b6e83524ae7397e961a13260d520108f63e163c89e36374899a3b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5186e18fb7f68c134&time=1726344215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d29f52adc7bfed936ba905572ef08139084e8ba1f381bae25489c87fe89fef8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d18258afd71750332&time=1726344215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=681a9ba9a2e5ddf5b7ce27a93ed259befb4dce970674697f179cb193e3526160&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=324e9d3d070ec6a96&time=1726344215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edc6b0903e534c41a09d6e10cdf9cf847e6d3f190e6b025c827238d4545847c6&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b23ac4ffaaca4781d&time=1726344215&tool=RSC

HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/09/13 21:48:32

Price
404.645 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.37% (5.47)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

384.252 USD (358,066
378.435 USD (403,740
381.702 USD (491,651

ISIN US4435106079
Symbol HUBB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,344 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 404.44 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 404.85 USD (400)
Open 402.72 USD
High 408.82 USD
Low 402.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 399.18 USD
VWAP 405.546283 USD
Volume (pcs) 256,046
Trading volume 103,857,742.30
Number of trades 11,105
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.57% +25.16% +107.75%
Perf (abs.) +2.25 +80.25  +207.04
Beta - - -
Volatility 33.96  30.10 28.93

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

09:17

20:07

21:48

08:03

08:51

354.931 USD (508,515
429.610 USD (2024/04/04
315.375 USD (2024/01/05
429.610 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
248.370 USD (2023/10/31)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

362.00 EUR 0.00 1

366.00 EUR 0.00 3

404.645 USD 103.86 11,105

358.00 EUR 0.00 1

358.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=150373104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437486954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364175845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150544768

HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

13

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  19:31 366.00 EUR 0.00 5
13

Berlin 2024/09/  08:13 358.00 EUR 0.00 1
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446062

HUBBELL INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo

HUBBELL

Contact Details
HUBBELL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Malloy
Anthony Guzzi
Bonnie Lind
Carlos Cardoso
Debra Dial
Jennifer Pollino
John Russell
Neal Keating
Rhett

Hernandez

Gerben W.
Bakker

Alexis Bernard

Allan Connolly

Drew M.
Marquardt

Jonathan M. Del
Nero

Jonathon B.
Murphy
Katherine A.
Lane

Peter J. Lau
Stephen M.
Mais

Susan Huppertz

Terriel D.
Watson
William R.
Sperry

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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